a5 RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

18/11/2017(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)

'.l"'_ W
\‘Q"'/(

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,580 Km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,58 NKh@alified: 3 (18,75 %)

Riders: 16

Fdo: Rui Amante

Pres. Ground Jury Pres.Vet.Comm FEI Tech. Delega. FEI Vet. DelegdodthishIMaacal Rui A@fante 4* (POR)

Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR)
Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR)

Eduard Gascon 4* (ESP)

Minimum Speed: 12,000

Start Time: 08:15:00

Rank. Num Rider Horse Time (Ph) T.Recovery Speed Goal Speed
1 58 Lea Vogler Galache 04:17:32%  00:03:05 18,638
2 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guzman Cherida De Bozouls 04: 17:33(3) 00:03:03 18,637
3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almargem 04:20:55(3) 00:07:18 18,397
4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07®  00:10:51 18,383
5 56 Filipe Freire Ramalho Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 00:08:07 18,282
6 54 Carlos Fonseca Oliveira Guadalupe D'lberica 04: 32:20(3) 00:05:11 17,625
7 48 José Pedro Quadrado Filipe Formula 04:32:21 ) 00:05:10 17,624
8 42 Rogelio Victor Azorin Garc Aidguar De Bozouls 04:32:22 00:07:57 17,623
9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Pallares 04:35:01 ) 00:07:08 17,453

10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04: 35:03(3) 00:04:35 17,451
11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04: 57:20(3) 00:04:41 16,143
12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21® 00:04:03 16,143
13 52 Jodo Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes PI 04:57:23(3) 00:16:18 16, 141

GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Pallares 04:35:02 00:06: 54

WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc

WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Encina
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Date: 18/11/2017

W

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEl */ 80,000 Km
10159770
41 Luis Antunes

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

RIO FRID

Weight Kg.: Free Larplntelro
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL o . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:39:48
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:48:57 13:2385 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:39:47
Hour of Arrival 10:06:15 12:41:56 14:32:20 3 49 LuisLamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:36:25
] o o e 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:36:13
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:08:57  12:43:55  14:38:30 | 5 55 Fjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:34:47
Time Used 01:53:57  01:54:58  01:08:25 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:25:00
) Eo. o e 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:24:59
Time Used T. 1:83:57  348:55 45120 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153  17.623 00:07-57 00:24:58
Recovery 00:02:42  00:01:59  00:06:10 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:22:19
(5. AU 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:22:17
Cum. Recovery  00:02:42  00:04:41 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41
Pulsations: 60/56  56/60  64/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:00:01
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:00:03
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,180 15,932 17,540 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,180 16,055 16,402 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,796 15,726 16,143
Clas. Gral, 13 12 1

e A
Umero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




1

Date: [Welght (kg)|  Number:
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Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h Date: 18/11/2017

W

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO .

Pulsations: 64

Minimal d: 12,000 Km/h .
ﬁllggirléz géf)r?dterol: |‘|_65|165:00m CEl*/80,000 Km 10098307 S
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Kmih 42 Rogelio Victor Azor|n Garcia RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free /-\ldguar De BOZOUIS

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 11" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL .. A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:50
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:42:24  13:06:18 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueifo Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:49
Hour of Arrival 10:00: 14 12:20:31 14:07:22 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:27
] o o s 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:15
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:02:24  12:26:18  1416:20 | 5 55 jjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:09:49
Time Used 01:47:24  01:43:54  01:01:04 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:00:02
) o oA, AN 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:00:01
Time Used T. T4r24 33118 43222 | g 43 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo 04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57
Recovery 00:02:10  00:05:47  00:08:58 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:39
(5. A7 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:41
Cum. Recovery  00:02:10  00:07:57 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:24:58
Pulsations: 64 / 60 64 60/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:24:59
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:01
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,105 18,346 19,651 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,105 17,703 18,153 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,76 17,037 17,623
Clas. Gral. 5 7 8

(*) Numero de Fases completadas

WWW.Jd{uIITId.€E

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h Date: 18/11/2017

W

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO .

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h Sy

ﬁlosibng c?cnc}rol: l‘l65|165:00 CEl*/80,000 Km 10041538 WA
umber of dorsal: '

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 43 Mlguel Caelro RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free I—agulh
PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL o . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:39:49
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:48:16  13:23:56 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:39:-48
Hour of Arrival 10:06:14  12:41:55  14:32:21 | 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra DoAlmarg ~ 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:36:26
] o o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:36: 14
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:08:16  12:43:56  14:37:39 | 5 55 Fjjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:34:48
Time Used 01:53:16  01:55:40 01:08:25 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:25:01
) Eo. o e 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:25:00
Time Used T. 1:53:16  3:48:56 45721 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin  Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153  17.623 00:07-57 00:24:59
Recovery 00:02:02  00:02:01 00:05:48 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:22:20
(5. AU 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:22:18
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:02:02  00:04:03 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:00:01
Pulsations: 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:00:02
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,182 15,838 17,540 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,182 16,008 16,365 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 15,892 15,725 16,143
Clas. Gral, 12 13 12

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control:
Number of dorsal:

16:15:00
16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

10151854

CEl'*

/ 80,000 Km

44 Pedro Calado

Date: 18/11/2017

o

RIO FRIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18 75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free d E| (GA) ()Iympo De Pallares
PHASE 1”’PHASE II“PHASE 1l General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:16  13:09:46 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:-03:03
Hour of Arrival 10:01:05 12:26:03 14:10:02 3 49 LuisLamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18
] - o e 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:16  12:29:46  14:15:35 | 5 55 rjjine Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18.865 18282 (00:08:07
Time Used 01:49:16  01:45:30  01:00:16 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei ~ Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11
) . oA AE. 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10
Time Used T. 1:49.16 33446 43502 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57
Recovery 00:03:11 00:03:43  00:05:33 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08
A3 AR 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35
Cum. Recovery  00:03:11  00:06:54 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41
Pulsations: 64 /56 50 60 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,968 17,685 19,912 | WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,968 17.319 17,902 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,473 16,762 17,452
Clas. Gral. 10 10

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

(*) Numero de Fases acabou
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W

Pulsations: 64
Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18 75 %

RAID |

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEIl */ 80,000 Km
10158604

45 Lui Candeias

Date: 18/11/2017

o

RIO FRIO

)
Weight Kg.: Free d (VVD) Eolico PC
PHASE 1”PHASE 1%PHASE 11” General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time
Hour of Start 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864
2 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz  Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861
Hour of Arrival 3 49 LuisLamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926
_ 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180
Hour of Vet-Gate. 5 56 Filipe Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865
Time Used 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967
Time Used T 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965
' 8 42 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153
Recovery 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918
10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747
Cum. Recovery 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402
Pulsations: 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3)
Av.Speed Goal WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl.
Clas. Gral.

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,638
18,637
18,397
18,383
18,282
17,625
17,624
17,623
17,453
17,451
16,143
16,143
16,141
17,452

00:03:05
00:03:03
00:07:18
00:10:51
00:08:07
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:57
00:07:08
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:16:18
00:06:54

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Averag

RAID |

46 Joao Afonso Comenda

e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEIl */ 80,000 Km
10137130

Nassau De Pallares "

Date: 18/11/2017

RIO FRID

PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

AL A o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:17:29
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:26 13:09:52 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:17:28
Hour of Arrival 10:01:06  12:26:04  14:10:01 | 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra DoAlmarg ~ 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:14:06

] . o i 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:13:54

Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:26  12:29:52 141409 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:12:28
Time Used 01:49:26  01:45:26  01:00:09 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:02:41
) . oA AE. 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:02:40
Time Used T. 1:49:26 33452 43801 | 5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:02:39
Recovery 00:03:20  00:03:48  00:04:08 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla 04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08

A3 A7 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:00:02
Cum. Recovery  00:03:20  00:07:08 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:22:19
Pulsations: 52/52  56/56  52/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:22:20
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:22:22
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 16,965 17,711 19,950 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,965 17,330 17,918 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,448 16,755 17,453
Clas. Gral. 11 11 9

ot s
Umero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




| Date: 11/11/2017

"Welght (kg}' Number. !

& Evert RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIG e |
RIO FRIO CEI * .
S ! o MO VO | '
"Rider; 10137130 | Horse: 105MH01 | _
| Jodo Afonso Co'nenda . Nassau De Pallares [ e B
L " Paramelsrs: | | Pulset | Puise2 l tei‘:i’rr:g Il "::'ec;l;s ll Cfe%':;ar | SOGU“; o | Girth Gait | In"npulstcn-a:I Remarks! Signature|
Pre-ride inspectionj | A2 1 _ [ \ ' A |_‘ LA | A | A | A jA_)j —III'\(, Pvl_|
Vet Gate & T 1 41 N i Al g T =
lﬁ"‘s"e""“‘” ll—j i | 7 B O/ ’f | 4 xq/:_ | VA | /"i |/ jﬁ Jr_‘* .
i 1 [Ee= | e - 8w o4 | | | | |
. i | 3 ) | | | Sl g
l | Recovery Insp. J | ) Il - ll =| | ‘ i _...: : l
g ] ——= = Xt . o = ‘ P 7 lr_" l = 7 e S sr
i.VetGa.e; 1 st Inspection || W || (1/ Y ll /] | Z/ﬁﬁ/ ‘ ;’{_.{_’ /9) ; st /_g, 1 /+ } /. |
: —— et , , I == T g / e e
| ]l Re-Inspection l L | | I‘ : | | // ] ! !- ! / | |
| == o | ! | ! . e
- J Recovery Insp. [ . ‘ | | | l | - | .I
'_ T Ea——s e = = = ) e - .I i — — - e
S Cltamn ]Sy [SZT VTATT [ A1 A1 A A [P IAE ]
. | — ] T I | | i
| I |
| 3 T ieci = SO | | L | | i! Bl R T
L | Recovery Insp, || | | [ . | l | | ) i ¥ _| D |
[Vet_(%i 1sti .nsp;n;—! F | | ll | | | | | |
i_ S At | : | 1 | . [ _—-: e T 4
| Re lnspectron | ' . i
4 — |l ‘ = ! | —4.-——'{ i I i ST
e ReBrYI—rISD o e __J_" = il __;_ = —I :_;‘I_ ATt et —|; A J
e | i T T T T =
Vet Gate| 1 st |nspecnon | | | | : | | [ | |
| ! —— - % - — Sl = e _— l —_— —_— _ _— i —_— ="
| Re Inspectlon I | | i | ‘ | i
e - I ' s R e il 10 e i A e
Recovery Insp. i | | ! !
i o !?a!.ins;:ﬁon_l e T _I < N I __ —i=vi i = — ._ !
_ NoClasification A | m o | ME | ME TR 'GA+ME CAMETR OT | Fio Signature oy

Num. VG



W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

RAID |

CEl'*

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

/ 80,000 Km

10042511

47 Mafalda Mira Costa

Fanta Da Repesa

Date: 18/11/2017

.
e
|'i-

o

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000
Hour of Start 08:15:00 10:43:31 13:07:16
Hour of Arrival 10:01:03 12:25:09  14:10:03
Hour of Vet-Gate.  10:03:31 12:27:16 14:13:10
Time Used 01:48:31 01:43:45  01:02:47
Time Used T. 1:48:31 3:32:16 4:35:03
Recovery 00:02:28  00:02:07  00:03:07
Cum. Recovery 00:02:28 00:04:35
Pulsations: 60 /56 60 / 56 60 /60
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal 16,973 17,711 19,113
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,973 17,334 17,747
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,587 16,96 17,451
10

Clas. Gral 8 8

S

i
Numero de Fases acabou

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
47
41
43
52
GA 44
WD 45
WD 57

O©COoONOOOAARWN-=-

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Lui Candeias
Miguel Rosa Carvalho

General Classification

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Eolico Pc
Alma De La Enci

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

18,864
18,861
18,926
19,180
18,865
17,967
17,965
18,153
17,918
17,747
16,402
16,365
17,077

18,638
18,637
18,397
18,383
18,282
17,625
17,624
17,623
17,453
17,451
16,143
16,143
16,141
17,452

(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

00:03:05
00:03:03
00:07:18
00:10:51
00:08:07
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:57
00:07:08
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:16:18
00:06:54

00:17:31
00:17:30
00:14:08
00:13:56
00:12:30
00:02:43
00:02:42
00:02: 41
00:00:02

00:22:17
00:22:18
00:22:20

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




5 _Event: RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO | Dt qinpoi7 | Welght gy Number. — |
RIO FRIO CEl * e i _I |

‘_Rider 10042511 - [ Horser10svHOO

Mafalda Mira Costa | Fanta Da Repesa 4] |

ke
e | T Skin ' Mucous | Capilar | Guf | »: - |

| F'uls:e1 Pulse 2 | fenting | memb. ‘ refill | sounds | Girth | Gait | Impurson: @m&rks[ Signature[
[ ng SOV :

v | T ¥ = 5 = : T F - = =
3 ! | | A 4 " B A0 (SN Y 47 =il 7
I : :

' Parameters:

O T |

| Pre-nde |nsp=>ctlo

T | =
1stinspection | . 5C | 4 _L_ﬁ_J'__7 A~ | A | A l hss "?W_"
I | |
] I |

|

Vet Gate |
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Pecovery Insp. ||_ . E | P ' i__ | | r : ____J____ A e ey

[VetGate! , 1\ tlo:- i e E il 4 2 -, e
| iL__' e 60 SE - | 2. indD | el i A | il W Y R e [ |
' Re-inspection | i | ' I - | I i '
|2 e —— = —

e | N T R St LS. o oo

i
| Re-inspection | | | ! | |
‘ 3 S 8 malle it o W e L i AW e oD .

VetGate i | i e T
! | 1 st Inspection ‘éc—) [ é) O | /— —!_’A_ _‘| [ /_/ _#— A I. (A i! l
Ty | | | | S | |_ S SESES NS

Recovery insp. J E_

o e - :
| 1 stinspection H | | i

| e -_A‘ }_ = 1 - i —
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g; = i ( IS R A S S
: ;L | | ' ‘I —]— _J_—| —I—__u— ._ =g
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| .

_'_"_ o = = et i e e _—__——.l- e s TR l____ i N/ e —— — —_— - e Mo R
Vet Ga_te 1 at inspection I | i ! i | l | 1
| Ml oot SR W T g R ANV, W N S
_ E g Re-Inspection | I | _ | | | ' j '

R : SRR Lo SO - _'I__ =R —t— L9 S, /R | SR e e =W
! Recovery insp. | I i : | | '
= e e e — == e i r— ._l— = e ——

Final inspection

" No Clasification GA Ml | Cl  ME |METR GAsMEGAMETR T
Num. VG ' |

=
i FTE Signature




W

Pulsations: 64

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/11/2017

o

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h 3
Closing control: 16:15:00 CEl*/80.000 Km 10018079
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 48 JOSQ Pedro Quadrado Flllpe RIO FRIO
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free I-ormula
PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL .. o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:49
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:42:51  13:0812 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:48
Hour of Arrival 10:00:43 12:25:10 14:07:21 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:26
] . e, o 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:14
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:02:51  12:28:12  1413.07 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:09:48
Time Used 01:47:51  01:45:21 00:59:09 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:00:01
. A7 .aa. .20 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10
Time Used T. 14rst 33312 43221 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:00:01
Recovery 00:02:08  00:03:02  00:05:46 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:40
(5. AL 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:42
Cum. Recovery  00:02:08  00:05:10 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:24:59
Pulsations: 60 / 56 60 / 52 56/52 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:25:00
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:02
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,027 17,592 20,287 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,027 17,305 17,965 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,69 16,886 17,624
Clas. Gral 6 9 7

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




&% Event RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO | Da: rrrmipor7 | Welght (kg) Nomber:
RIO FRIO CEIl* ] .
i_RSlér: 10018079 ' |Horse:1058D45
_ José Pedro Quadrado Filipe | Formula e
; 1 S i T = ——e ==
| e | puso1 | Puke? | oy | ‘s | - | s | O | st | puson] Romara| e
. Pre-ide inspection [ S _| P i JI 4l ‘ A" | ~ A S e S = (N _J!—IE |
T g |\ Tt e ke | | == g o —
| 1 st ctio ! | |
| | 1stinspe LH_ 60 | SG | \ A ‘ | B B B f;_l__ngs | TE
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* No Clasification ca | m Cl | ME METR GA*MEGAMETR OT | FTC _ signatwe
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Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h Date: 18/11/2017

W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

RAID | TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEIl */ 80,000 Km
10014673

49 Luis Lamas
Fibra Do /-\Imargem

RIO FRIO
05FB41

PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL . e 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:03:23
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:43:04  13:0506 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueifo Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:03:22
Hour of Arrival 10:00:17 12:20:35 13:55:55 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18
] o . s 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:00;12
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:03:04  12:25:06  14:06:40 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:01:38
Time Used 01:48:04 01:42:02 00:50:49 | 6 54 Carlos FonsecaOlivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:11:25
) 6. on. . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:11:26
Time Used T. 1:48:04  330:06 42055 | g5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:11:27
Recovery 00:02:47  00:04:31 00:40:45 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:14:06
(5. A7 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:14:08
Cum. Recovery  00:02:47  00:07:18 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:36:25
Pulsations: 64/52  64/60  48/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:36:26
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:36:28
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,097 18,458 23,614 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,097 17.751 18,926 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,656 17,135 18,397
Clas. Gral. 7 6 3

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




5% | Event RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIC FRIQ | D 1ymior7 | Welght kgl Number h
RIO FRIO CEl* J i
1 |
| Rlder 10014673 B e ' B ey ] | |
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W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

10064744

91 Rui Lanternas
oo

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/11/2017

Weight Kg.: Free Fo
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:03:35
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:44:15  13:0405 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueifo Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:03:34
Hour of Arrival 09:57:01 12:20:28  13:56:07 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg  04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:00:12
_ Aa. oA . 4 51 RuiLanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:04:15  12:24:05 140325 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18.865 18282 00:08:07 00:01:26
Time Used 01:49:15  01:39:50 00:5202 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:11:13
) . nO. i~ 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:11:14
Time Used T. 1:49:15 329:05 42107 | g5 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:11:15
Recovery 00:07:14  00:03:37  00:0#18 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:13:54
A7 an. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:13:56
Cum. Recovery  00:07:14  00:10:51 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:36:13
Pulsations: 56/52  64/56  56/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:36: 14
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:36:16
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,644 18,708 23,062 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,644 18,160 19,180 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,476 17,218 18,383
Clas. Gral, 9 4 4

umero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




 [welgnt (kg) Number.

& Event: RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO | Dete 1imrot7 _!
RIO FRIOC “CEi* ‘ i
| Rider: 10064744 | Horse. 105VV33. —| ‘ ,
| Ruilanternas ' Fogo | | |
R seo | Skn T Mucous | Capillar | Gut | = f | |
[_ farameters ‘I_f’ilsij Pl-l_lie_z | tenting | memb. | refl | sounds | Girth I Gait tmpulscnr'I Remarksl Slgnatureﬂ
' - i : e ] D ]
I Pre-ride |nspect|on [ | ;l ' 4 | __4_ { | A 1' \ | B J! | |
i = — AN N e e ey Ty L EE i q_|
el “*'“5*’*“*’“56 158 | 1 [ Al TA T a I RIA [ ™ &K
] , — , | —d -
! ,&E Re—!nspectlon |! | | | ! | | b | ‘ i | |
= | - : : = r - t —
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| N [ 1 e = - r —_—
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e LR A S - e
] 5? e-Inspacticn ! i | |
.. fees | Recovery Insp. i‘ J! | I ! [| ‘ | ; .
P i i s Fy — —————
Vet Ga €l st !nanecdon 5 4 | S o | 7\ A { A | ) |. /) | /‘\ ! U \1 I A i jf‘k \J_|
i ’3 Re-inspection | | | l | | ‘ l | j
| » e e | R Te——d SRR e ram i [ 1
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— S e e e o - e sl o I —
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I . &covery Insg. l___ o ‘ 0. '. | . |
[ Vet Gate! 1st lnspectl-::-n ¥ i L ki ! I ' | ‘ |
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‘ Re-inspection —L | ! |
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Num. VG




W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

92 Joao Pedro P. Lopes

Goa Dos Condes PI

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

10054663

Date: 18/11/2017

o

RIO FRIO

Kilometres
Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival

Hour of Vet-Gate.

Time Used
Time Used T.
Recovery
Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:
Time | rest
Av.Speed Goal

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il

30,000
08:15:00
10:01:00
10:11:23
01:56:23

1:56:23
00:10:23
00:10:23
64 /60
00:40:00

16,981

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 16,981

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

15,466
14

(*) Numero de Fases acabou

30,000
10:51:23
12:42:33
12:48:28
01:57:05

3:53:28
00:05:55
00:16:18
48 /52
00:40:00

16,192

16,577

15,42
14

20,000
13:28:28
14:32:23
14:38:42
01:03:55

4:57:23

64 /48

18,774
17,077
16,141

13

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
10 47
11 41
12 43
13 52
GA 44
WD 45
WD 57

O©COoONOOOAARWN-=-

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Lui Candeias
Miguel Rosa Carvalho

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Eolico Pc
Alma De La Enci

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

18,864
18,861
18,926
19,180
18,865
17,967
17,965
18,153
17,918
17,747
16,402
16,365
17,077

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)

18,638
18,637
18,397
18,383
18,282
17,625
17,624
17,623
17,453
17,451
16,143
16,143
16,141
17,452

00:03:05
00:03:03
00:07:18
00:10:51
00:08:07
00:05:11
00:05:10
00:07:57
00:07:08
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:03
00:16:18
00:06:54

00:39:51
00:39:50
00:36:28
00: 36: 16
00:34:50
00:25:03
00:25:02
00:25:01
00:22:22
00:22:20
00:00:03
00:00: 02




(=t RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO |05 rimwaory_ Weahila b~ —
RIO FRIC CEI T ; | |
Rider; 10054663 | Horse108Wr2 ] | |
Jodo Pedro P Lopes | Goa Dos Condes Pl - ,. .
i Parameters: I Pulse_1 | Pu!sez ': tesnjtgil:g I hﬁ;;s Criﬂ';!ar | sci;ur:ds [ Girth | Gait _' ImrulsanI Remcms—’_Signa.urE|
| Pre-ride inspection ‘i e |I = | 1 | A [ 1 _' | Jil i A ,'_ A l /ﬁff |I Vel e _ |
Vet Gare S e B T SR !
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W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control:
Number of dorsal:

16:15:00

16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID |

CEl * /80,000 Km
53 Mariana Meixueiro Guzman

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

10076730

Weight Kg.: Free

Cherida De Bozouls "

Date: 18/11/2017

RIO FRID

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 11" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL A4 . 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:00:01
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:41:45 130206 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz Cherida De Bozo 04:17:33(3) 18.861 18,637 00:03:03
Hour of Arrival 10:00:16  12:20:32  13:52:33 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg  04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:03:22
] L o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:03:34
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:01:45  12:22:06  13:57:53 | 5 55 Fjjise Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:05:00
Time Used 01:46:45 01:40:21  00:50:27 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:14:47
) A . . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:14:48
Time Used T. 1:46:45 32706 41733 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:14:49
Recovery 00:01:29  00:01:34  00:05:20 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:17:28
.AA. Aa. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:17:30
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:01:29  00:03:03 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:39:47
Pulsations: 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:39:48
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:39:50
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,099 18,222 23,786 | WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,099 17,643 18,861 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,862 17,383 18,637
Clas. Gral. 3 2 2

e

Umero de Fases comp etadas

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




| Event: RAID iINTERNACICNAL DE RIO FRIO

- Date yyn2017

- |Welght (kgy| Number:
|

R!O ERIO CEI* |
S ode? e . BN R |
“Rider: 10076730 : | Horse: 103NX10
|_Marlana Meixueiro Guzman | Cherida De Bozouis ' R? |
[= o | r T Skin Mucous  Capilar Gut | ! ] e
e Parameters: Pulse 1 | Pulse? _tenting T inemb. ,a%“ | sounds | (?urlh ! Gar{ i Impulson; Remarks i SlgnalureJ
— ™ I - T - B A —— e - 2 e L
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'& Average speed | combine Classified Riders _17,580Km/h Date: 18/11/2017

Pulsations: 64 RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h *
’C\ltlosibng cé:ndtrol: l‘l65|165:00 CEl /80 000 Km 10158844
umber of dorsal:
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h 54 Car'lOS Fonseca Ollvelra RIO FR!D
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)
Weight Kg.: Free (:uadalupe D’ Iberlca

[N

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE 111" General Classification

Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL 0. o 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:14:48
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:39:08  13:03:32 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:14:47
Hour of Arrival 09:57:00 12:20:29 14:07:20 3 49 Luis Lamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:11:25
: - Fa. . 4o 4 51 RuiLanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:11:13
Hourof Vet-Gate.  9:50:08  12:23:32 141217 | 5 55 Fjjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:09:47
Time Used 01:44:08  01:44:24  01:03:48 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11
) g ho. AN 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:00:01
Time Used T. 14408 32832 43220 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:00:02
Recovery 00:02:08  00:03:03  00:04:57 9 46 Jodo Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:02:41
(5. AL 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:02:43
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:02:08  00:05:11 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:25:00
Pulsations: 64 /60 64 / 64 62 / 56 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:25:01
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:25:03
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,647 17,760 18,809 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc

WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,647 17,703 17,967
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 17,286 17,263 17,625
Clas. Gral. 1 3 6

e : i i
umero de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




| Welght (kg)  Number:

o | Event t RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIQ FRIQ  [Date ¥ 1M2017 .
RIO FRIO CEI" : | |
!

| R é 10158"_%-44 B o [ Horse: 105UW81 A - i ’
arios onseca Oliveira | Guada!upe D'lberica 1 | -
L __.F'_arjmeters !{i_PuIse1 | Pdlse ‘ tesnt;:g_ .| ?ﬂf;‘gs !] Crigilfa_r _il ngurt ds | G"TL | Gait- 1 _Iinpulson-! Remarks;' S.ignatu.'.*a»—F
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e
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Date: 18/11/2017

W

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

CEI */ 80,000 Km 10028731
96 Filipe Freire Ramalho

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h
Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %)

Weight Kg.: Free Gaiato
PHASE 1”’PHASE 1I®PHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |[Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
AL N A 1 58 LeaVogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05 00:05:01
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:40:54  13:0448 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo ~ 04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03:03 00:05:00
Hour of Arrival 09:57:05 12:20:30 13:57:33 3 49 LuisLamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:01:38
] L o e 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:01:26
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:00:54  12:24:48  14:0306 | 5 5o Fjlige Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18,282 00:08:07
Time Used 01:45:54  01:43:54 00:5245 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:09:47
) . nO. . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:09:48
Time Used T. 14554 32948 42233 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:09:49
Recovery 00:03:49  00:04:18  00:05:33 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:12:28
A3 Na. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:12:30
Cum. Recovery  00:03:49  00:08:07 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:34:47
Pulsations: 64/60  64/64  64/64 |12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:34:48
) an. N 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:34:50
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,633 18,072 22,749 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,633 17,850 18,865 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,997 17,159 18,282
Clas. Gral, 2 5 5

R e

Umero de Fases acabou

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




a5 | Event RAID INTERNACIONAL DE RIC FRIG [ D= 111112017 |Welght{kg) Number: ]

RIO FRIO CEI *

'Rider; 10028731 - Horse: 105vY22 : | |
\_Flllpe Freire Ramalho . Gaiato __ | |

L - : : — _|7,_ e Sy ————
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W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h

Closing control: 16:15:00

Number of dorsal: 16

Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Not Qualified: 3 (1875 )d (VVD)

Weight Kg.: Free

RAID |
57 Mig

CEl'*

Alma De La Encina "

Average speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

TERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

/ 80,000 Km
uel Rosa Carvalho

10161472

Date: 18/11/2017

-.-_ 1'._
4 | -\._'i- u
\\_\.._:/{

RIO FRIO

PHASE I”PHASE II%PHASE Il
30,000 30,000 20,000

Kilometres

Hour of Start
Hour of Arrival
Hour of Vet-Gate.
Time Used

Time Used T.
Recovery

Cum. Recovery
Pulsations:

Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00
Av.Speed Goal

Cum. Av.Speed Goal

Cum.Av. Speed Grl.

Clas. Gral.

(*) Nimero de Fases acabou www.jaquima.es

[N

)

Cla Dor
58
53
49
51
56
54
48
42
46
47
11 M
43
13 52
GA 44
WD 45
WD 57

O©COoONOOOAARWN-=-

Rider
Lea Vogler
Mariana Meixueiro Guz
Luis Lamas
Rui Lanternas
Filipe Freire Ramalho
Carlos Fonseca Olivei
José Pedro Quadrado F
Rogelio Victor Azorin
Joao Afonso Comenda
Mafalda Mira Costa
Luis Antunes
Miguel Caeiro
Joao Pedro P. Lopes
Pedro Calado
Lui Candeias
Miguel Rosa Carvalho

Horse
Galache
Cherida De Bozo
Fibra Do Almarg
Fogo
Gaiato
Guadalupe D'lbe
Formula
Aidguar De Bozo
Nassau De Palla
Fanta Da Repesa
Carpinteiro
Fagulha
Goa Dos Condes
Olympo De Palla
Eolico Pc
Alma De La Enci

Time
04:17:32(3)
04:17:33(3)
04:20:55(3)
04:21:07(3)
04:22:33(3)
04:32:20(3)
04:32:21(3)
04:32:22(3)
04:35:01(3)
04:35:03(3)
04:57:20(3)
04:57:21(3)
04:57:23(3)
04:35:02(3)

General Classification
(*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference

18,864 18,638 00:03:05
18,861 18,637 00:03:03
18,926 18,397 00:07:18
19,180 18,383 00:10:51
18,865 18,282 00:08:07
17,967 17,625 00:05:11
17,965 17,624 00:05:10
18,153 17,623 00:07:57
17,918 17,453 00:07:08
17,747 17,451 00:04:35
16,402 16,143 00:04:41
16,365 16,143 00:04:03
17,077 16,141 00:16:18

17,452 00:06:54

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)




W

Pulsations: 64

Minimal speed: 12,000 Km/h
Closing control: 16:15:00
Number of dorsal: 16
Qualified: 13 (81,25 %) 17,580 Km\h

Averaf)e speed | combine Classified Riders 17,580Km/h

RAI

CEIl */ 80,000 Km

98 Lea Vogler

10014410

INTERNACIONAL DE RIO FRIO

Date: 18/11/2017

o,
oy

e

.
b

.

RIO

Not Qualified: 3 (18,75 %) . 1
Weight Kg.: Free Galache
PHASE I?PHASE 1IPHASE 111" General Classification
Kilometres 30,000 30,000 20,000 |Cla Dor Rider Horse Time (*)Av.Sp.G. Av.Speed Recovery Difference
e q o, 1 58 Lea Vogler Galache 04:17:32(3) 18,864 18,638 00:03:05
Hour of Start 08:15:00  10:41:53  13:0201 | 5 53 Mariana Meixueiro Guz ~ Cherida De Bozo  04:17:33(3) 18,861 18,637 00:03-03 00:00:01
Hour of Arrival 10:00:15 12:20:34 13:52:32 3 49 LuisLamas Fibra Do Almarg 04:20:55(3) 18,926 18,397 00:07:18 00:03:23
] L o . 4 51 Ruilanternas Fogo 04:21:07(3) 19,180 18,383 00:10:51 00:03:35
Hourof Vet-Gate.  10:01:33  12:22:01 135749 | 5 55 Fjjive Freire Ramalho  Gaiato 04:22:33(3) 18,865 18282 00:08:07 00:05:01
Time Used 01:46:53  01:40:08  00:50:31 | 6 54 Carlos Fonseca Olivei  Guadalupe D'lbe  04:32:20(3) 17,967 17,625 00:05:11 00:14:48
) A . . 7 48 José Pedro Quadrado F Formula 04:32:21(3) 17,965 17,624 00:05:10 00:14:49
Time Used T. 1:46:53 32701 41732 | g 45 Rogelio Victor Azorin Aidguar De Bozo  04:32:22(3) 18,153 17,623 00:07:57 00:14:50
Recovery 00:01:38  00:01:27  00:05:47 9 46 Joao Afonso Comenda Nassau De Palla  04:35:01(3) 17,918 17,453 00:07:08 00:17:29
.AA. Aa. 10 47 Mafalda Mira Costa Fanta Da Repesa 04:35:03(3) 17,747 17,451 00:04:35 00:17:31
Cum. Recovery ~ 00:01:38  00:03:05 11 41 Luis Antunes Carpinteiro 04:57:20(3) 16,402 16,143 00:04:41 00:39:48
Pulsations: 64/58  57/56  60/56 | 12 43 Miguel Caeiro Fagulha 04:57:21(3) 16,365 16,143 00:04:03 00:39:49
: - A0 A0 13 52 Joao Pedro P. Lopes Goa Dos Condes  04:57:23(3) 17,077 16,141 00:16:18 00:39:51
Time | rest 00:40:00  00:40:00 GA 44 Pedro Calado Olympo De Palla  04:35:02(3) 17,452 00:06:54
Av.Speed Goal 17,102 18,240 23,755 WD 45 Lui Candeias Eolico Pc
Cum. Av.Speed Goal 17,102 17,653 18,864 WD 57 Miguel Rosa Carvalho Alma De La Enci
Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 16,841 17,39 18,638
Clas. Gral, 4 1 1

Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)
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 Event RAID INTERNACIONAL

r‘EI

DE RIC FRIO

Dam :1H¢DO1I

- |Welght (kg)| Number:

'Rider: 10014410 " Horse: 104Ks28 I | | |
Lea Vogler . Galache _- | w

= =i 31 e s WM. W J

| o I Skin | Mucous | Capillar | Gut - ' ) ] e S ¥ e
!._ e Ffiarneiers. | __Pulse1 i Pulsez teniig | memb. |, refii | sounds ! Girth N _Galt I Im_pulson| Remark*-‘| Signature|
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Final inspection

No Clasification
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